
Fill in the gaps

It's Oh So Quiet by BjÃ¶rk

Shhhh Shhhh

It's, oh, so quiet

Shhhh Shhhh

It's, oh, so still

Shhhh Shhhh

You're all alone

Shhh Shhh

And so  (1)________________  until...

You  (2)________  in love

Zing boom

The sky up above

Zing boom

Is caving in

Wow bam

You've never been so nuts about a guy

You wanna laugh you  (3)__________  cry

You cross  (4)________  heart and hope to die

'Til it's  (5)________  and then...

Shhhh Shhhh

It's  (6)________  and quiet

Shhhh Shhhh

But  (7)________  again

Shhhh Shhhh

Starts another big riot

You  (8)________  a fuse

Zing boom

The devil cuts loose

Zing boom

So what's the use

Wow bam

Of  (9)______________  in love?

It's, oh, so quiet

It's, oh, so still

You're all alone

And so  (10)________________  until...

You  (11)________  the bell

Bim bam

You  (12)__________  and you yell

Hi ho ho

You broke the spell

Gee, this is swell you  (13)____________   (14)________  a fit

This guy is "gorge" and I got hit

There's no mistake  (15)________  is it

'Til it's  (16)________  and then...

It's  (17)________  and quiet

Shhhh Shhhh

But  (18)________  again

Shhhh Shhhh

Starts another big riot

You blow a fuse

Zing boom

The devil cuts loose

Zing boom

So What's the use

Wow bam

Of  (19)______________  in love?

The sky  (20)__________  in

The  (21)__________   (22)________  loose

You blow blow  (23)________  blow  (24)________  your fuse

Aaaaah!

When you  (25)________  in love...

Ssshhhhhh... 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. peaceful

2. fall

3. wanna

4. your

5. over

6. nice

7. soon

8. blow

9. falling

10. peaceful

11. ring

12. shout

13. almost

14. have

15. this

16. over

17. nice

18. soon

19. falling

20. caves

21. devil

22. cuts

23. blow

24. blow

25. fall
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